
 
   

 

         

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (August, 2023)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes
Budgeted
Amount

(A)

August

(B)

August

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,515,000

3,533,000

21,048,000

14,602,000

2,776,000

23,384,000

1,180,000

935,000

1,999,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

1,122,000

10,000

－

976,000

771,344

34,257

805,601

△ 13,287

268,585

2,932,901

105,324

81,121

171,544

380

2,823

44,697

26,312

30,104

2,756

77,323

809

0

76,361

7,458,575

499,667

7,958,242

60,956

843,311

3,042,912

313,278

331,678

511,041

1,164

10,727

152,236

94,459

157,806

8,058

306,869

3,867

3

421,859

42.6

14.1

37.8

0.4

30.4

13.0

26.5

35.5

25.6

23.3

31.6

23.5

29.2

41.7

40.3

27.4

38.7

－

43.2

Total for General Account 69,440,000 4,613,354 14,218,466 20.5


