## FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (August, 2023)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million ven %)

				(In 1 millio	<u>) n yen,%)</u>
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (A)	August (B)	August (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Income - tax	Withholding Tax Self-assessment Tax Subtotal	17,515,000	771,344	7,458,575	42.6
		3,533,000		499,667	14.1
		21,048,000	805,601	7,958,242	37.8
Corporation Tax		14,602,000	△ 13,287	60,956	0.4
Inheritance Tax		2,776,000	268,585	843,311	30.4
Consumption Tax		23,384,000	2,932,901	3,042,912	13.0
Liquor Tax		1,180,000	105,324	313,278	26.5
Tobacco Tax		935,000	81,121	331,678	35.5
Gasoline Tax		1,999,000	171,544	511,041	25.6
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		5,000	380	1,164	23.3
Aviation Fuel Tax		34,000	2,823	10,727	31.6
Petroleum and Coal Tax		647,000	44,697	152,236	23.5
Promotion of Power– Resources Development Tax		324,000	26,312	94,459	29.2
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		378,000	30,104	157,806	41.7
International Tourist Tax		20,000	2,756	8,058	40.3
Customs Duty		1,122,000	77,323	306,869	27.4
Tonnage Tax		10,000	809	3,867	38.7
Others		_	0	3	_
Stamp Revenue		976,000	76,361	421,859	43.2
Total for General Account		69,440,000	4,613,354	14,218,466	20.5